
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

6883660 

POMPEY HOMECARE LIMITED 

(/We 

Wilhkam Jeremy Jonathan Knight, 68 Ship Street,, Brighton,, East Sussex,, BN1 1AE 

Simon Peter Edward Knight, 68 Ship Street,, Brighton,, East Sussex,, BN1 1AE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 June 2014 

C7 
Signed Date 09 June 2014 

Jeremy Knight & Co, 
68 Ship Street For Official Use 

Brighton, Insolvency Section Post Room 

East Sussex, 

BN1 1AE 

Ref iO688S/WJJK/SPEK/OM 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
= 
a 
a 
w 
2 
e 
wu 

17/06/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

POMPEY HOMECARE LIMITED 

on the 9 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 419 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name _GhaAdhe bo BOT. RA COER 

Signed Kh i) ade io 

Dated 2) s/o ‘4 -/201 “ 



POMPEY HOMECARE LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 June 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 21,766 00 1,250 00 

Book Debts 15,560 00 15,000 00 
Capitalised Setup Costs 163,440 00 

Cash in hand 13,164 00 13,164 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,414 00 

Signature NMA Date OF + © vd oy ~ 

es 



POMPEY HOMECARE LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 June 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 29,414 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Preferential Claims 24,548 00 

24,548 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,866 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

4,866 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,866 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Floating Charge Creditor 69,488 00 

69,488 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (64,622 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Unsecured Creditors 110,237 00 

110,237 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (110,237 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 64,622 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (174,859 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 30,774 00 

30,774 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (205,633 00) 

Signature Qhbe—» Date O49. 06 . 26/4 



~— SBOuNOSaY 